
www.world.corally.com www.support.corally.com www.dealers.corally.com

BH M3x8 BH M3x8 
C-3003-30-08C-3003-30-08

BH M3BH M3xx10 10 
C-3003-30-10C-3003-30-10

BH M3x12 BH M3x12 
C-3003-30-12C-3003-30-12

M3 LocknutM3 Locknut
C-3101-30-6C-3101-30-6

BH M3x10 BH M3x10 
C-3003-30-10C-3003-30-10

BH M4x25 BH M4x25 
C-3003-40-25C-3003-40-25

BH M3x28 BH M3x28 
C-3003-30-28C-3003-30-28

BH M3x10 BH M3x10 
C-3003-30-10C-3003-30-10

BH M3x10 BH M3x10 
C-3003-30-10C-3003-30-10

BH M3x10 BH M3x10 
C-3003-30-10C-3003-30-10

C-00180-905C-00180-905

C-00180-869C-00180-869

FH M4x12 FH M4x12 
C-3002-40-12C-3002-40-12

C-00180-913C-00180-913

C-00180-870C-00180-870

C-00180-914C-00180-914

C-00180-020C-00180-020

C-00180-867C-00180-867

STEP 4STEP 3

STEP 1 STEP 2

VIDEO MANUAL
ON YOUTUBE

- 2.0  Hex Driver

- 2.5  Hex Driver

- Battery/Esc Tray

Required Tools:

Finish Before:

CHASSIS BRACES


